4 Ex Libris Summer 2019

2019 SummMeR READING PROGRAM: JUNE 1 - AuGusT 3

Summer Reading Events at E.P. Foster Library

June 20 (Thursday) at 11:00 am — Christopher T. Magician
June 27 (Thursday) at 11:00 am- Jim Cogan, Storyteller
June 29 (Saturday) at 3:00 pm -~ Sub Zero Science, (50 Free Ice Creams)

§ Readina 2019 July 3 (Wednesday) at 11 am — Humane Society of Ventura County
ummer Kea mg ; July 12 (Friday) at 11 am — David Cousin, Juggler (Featured Performer)
Ventura County Library

Ventura Friends of the Library 50th Anniversary Celebration July 18
IT'S SHOWTIME! July 18 (Thursday) at 11:00 am — Alane Adams, Author Talk & Book Signing
July 18 (Thursday) at 12:00 pm --Craig Newton
Treats at Sub Zero Ice Cream Next Door

July 25 (Thursday) at 11:00 am - Ojai Raptor Center
August 2 (Friday) at 3:00 pm — Kona Ice: A Cool, Sweet Way to End the Summer!

Summer Reading Events at Avenue Library E.P. Foster Library

651 East Main Street
June 17 (Monday) at 5:00 pm — David Cousins, Juggler (805) 648-2716
June 26 (Wednesday) at 3:00 pm - Jim Cogan, Storyteller
July 3 (Wednesday) at 3:00 pm - Christopher T. Magician Avenue Library
July 10 (Wednesday) at 3:00 pm - Joe Gandelman, Ventriloquist 606 North Ventura Avenue
July 17 (Wednesday) at 3:00 pm - Ojai Raptor Center (805) 643-6393

July 24 (Wednesday) at 3:00 pm — Inlakech Cultural Arts
July 31 (Wednesday) at 3:00 pm — Jessica Vang
August 1 (Thursday) at 3:00 pm - Kona Ice: A Cool, Sweet Way to End the Summer!

Summer Reading Events at Hill Road Library

June 3 (Monday) at 5:00 pm —Juggler David Cousin, Featured Performer
June 18 (Tuesday) at 4:00 pm - Craig Newton, Musician

Hill Road Library June 25 (Tuesday) at4:00 pm - Jim Cogan, Storyteller
1070 S. Hill Road July 2 Tuesday) at 4:00 pm - Humane Society of Ventura County
(805) 677-7180 July 16 (Tuesday) at 4:00 pm — Ojai Raptors

July 23 (Tuesday) at 4:00 pm — Abbit the Average Magician
July 30 (Tuesday) at 4:00 pm — Bilingual singer Nathalia
August 6 (Tuesday) at 4:00 pm - Kona Ice: A Cool, Sweet Way to End the Summer!

Summer Reading Events at Saticoy Library

June 17 (Monday) at 3:00 pm - Bi-lingual Music with Nathalia

June 22 (Saturday) at 11:30 am - David Cousins, Juggler Saticoy Library
July 1 (Monday) at 3:00 pm - Humane Society of Ventura County 1292 Los Angeles Avenue
July 8 (Monday) at 3:00 pm - Ojai Raptor Center (805)671-5148

July 15 (Monday) at 3:00 pm - Christopher T. Magician

July 22 (Monday) at 3:00 pm — Craig Newton, Musician

July 25 (Thursday) at 1:00 pm — Kona Ice: A Cool, Sweet Treat!
July 29 (Monday) at 3:00 pm — Inlakech Cultural Arts

Ventura Friends of the Library



